
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results

Iowa at �C State

Host: NC State

Date: February 6, 2011

Location: Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh NC

Venue: Home Meet

Attendance: 806

Contents: Event Results Team Results

 Vault Team Standing

 Uneven Parallel Bars NC State

 Balance Beam Iowa

 Floor Exercise Judge List

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 

1  NC State 194.850 

2  Iowa 194.375 

 

�C State  (Top)
Head Coach:  Mark Stevenson

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 

 Emily Anderson    9.600  

 Brooke Barr 9.850  9.825 9.775  

 Hannah Fallanca 9.725  9.575   

 Rachel Fincham  8.275    

 Diahanna Ham 9.850  9.650 9.700  

 Kristen Harabedian  9.725    

 Anna Kronenfeld   9.675   

 Stephanie Ouellette 9.750 9.675 9.175 9.825 38.425

 Jessica Panza  9.525 9.850 9.850  

 Brittany Vontz 9.825 9.850  9.700  

 Alex Williams 9.625 9.650    

 Team Totals 49.000 48.425 48.575 48.850 194.850
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Iowa  (Top)
Head Coach:  Larissa Libby

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 

 Tesla Cox  9.775 9.700 9.625  

 Houry Gebeshian 9.850 9.825 9.175 9.725 38.575

 Jessa Hansen 9.750 9.875 9.800 9.825 39.250

 Andrea Hurlburt   8.850   

 Rebecca Simbhudas 9.800 9.850 9.900 9.725 39.275

 Emma Stevenson  9.775  9.650  

 Arielle Sucich 9.750 9.600    

 Annie Szatkowski 9.825  9.175   

 Kaitlynn Urano    9.025  

 Maya Wickus 9.525     

 Team Totals 48.975 49.100 47.750 48.550 194.375
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 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 

1  Brooke Barr  NC State 9.850 

1  Diahanna Ham  NC State 9.850 

1  Houry Gebeshian  Iowa 9.850 

4  Brittany Vontz  NC State 9.825 

4  Annie Szatkowski  Iowa 9.825 

6  Rebecca Simbhudas  Iowa 9.800 

7  Stephanie Ouellette  NC State 9.750 

7  Arielle Sucich  Iowa 9.750 

7  Jessa Hansen  Iowa 9.750 

10  Hannah Fallanca  NC State 9.725 

11  Alex Williams  NC State 9.625 

12  Maya Wickus  Iowa 9.525 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 

1  Jessa Hansen  Iowa 9.875 

2  Brittany Vontz  NC State 9.850 

2  Rebecca Simbhudas  Iowa 9.850 

4  Houry Gebeshian  Iowa 9.825 

5  Tesla Cox  Iowa 9.775 

5  Emma Stevenson  Iowa 9.775 

7  Kristen Harabedian  NC State 9.725 

8  Stephanie Ouellette  NC State 9.675 

9  Alex Williams  NC State 9.650 

10  Arielle Sucich  Iowa 9.600 

11  Jessica Panza  NC State 9.525 

12  Rachel Fincham  NC State 8.275 
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Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 

1  Rebecca Simbhudas  Iowa 9.900 

2  Jessica Panza  NC State 9.850 

3  Brooke Barr  NC State 9.825 

4  Jessa Hansen  Iowa 9.800 

5  Tesla Cox  Iowa 9.700 

6  Anna Kronenfeld  NC State 9.675 

7  Diahanna Ham  NC State 9.650 

8  Hannah Fallanca  NC State 9.575 

9  Stephanie Ouellette  NC State 9.175 

9  Annie Szatkowski  Iowa 9.175 

9  Houry Gebeshian  Iowa 9.175 

12  Andrea Hurlburt  Iowa 8.850 
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Place  Gymnast  Team Score 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 

1  Jessica Panza  NC State 9.850 

2  Stephanie Ouellette  NC State 9.825 

2  Jessa Hansen  Iowa 9.825 

4  Brooke Barr  NC State 9.775 

5  Houry Gebeshian  Iowa 9.725 

5  Rebecca Simbhudas  Iowa 9.725 

7  Brittany Vontz  NC State 9.700 

7  Diahanna Ham  NC State 9.700 

9  Emma Stevenson  Iowa 9.650 

10  Tesla Cox  Iowa 9.625 

11  Emily Anderson  NC State 9.600 

12  Kaitlynn Urano  Iowa 9.025 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 

1  Rebecca Simbhudas  Iowa 39.275 

2  Jessa Hansen  Iowa 39.250 

3  Houry Gebeshian  Iowa 38.575 

4  Stephanie Ouellette  NC State 38.425 

 

Meet Judges  (Top)
 Event  �umber  �ame  Rating

 Vault  Judge 1  Cherie Smith  National

  Judge 2  Becky Oppenheimer  National

 Bars  Judge 1  John O'Dell  National

  Judge 2  Kelly-Ann Rayle  National

 Beam  Judge 1  Kelly-Ann Rayle  National

  Judge 2  Cherie Smith  National

 Floor  Judge 1  Becky Oppenheimer  National

  Judge 2  John O'Dell  National

 

 PLEASE �OTE: The meet is final and scores are official. For questions regarding

the meet results, please contact the host institution.

 
Last updated 2/06/2011 at 2:57:14PM

Posted 2/06/2011 at 3:09:05PM Eastern Standard Time
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